
31. Landesmeisterschaft Senioren und Seniorinnen

Klasse: Senioren 50 (bis 2500) Einzel       04.02.2023 Greifswald

2/1 3

0

Franke, Uwe
TSV Rostock Süd / Nordost

3/2

6/2

1

3

6,-6,-6,-10

Caselowsky, Frank

Stender, Thoralf

TTSV Neubrandenburg / Südost

SV Medizin Stralsund / Nordost

1/1

5/2

3

1

9,5,-7,6

Althoff, Björn

Ramlow, Kay
TSV Binz / Nordost

TTSV Neubrandenburg / Südost

4/1

0

3Jost, Rico
SC Parchim / West

5/1 3

0

Dinse, Andreas
TSV Rostock Süd / Nordost

1/2

6/1

0

3

-4,-6,-2

Last, Klaus

Grußendorf, Stephan

SV Eintracht Zinnowitz / Südost

SV Nord-West Rostock / Nordost

2/2

4/2

3

0

5,8,13

Stratmann, Jens

Graeber, Ingo
SC Parchim / West

SV Gützkow / Südost

3/1

0

3Lehner, Frank
TSV Rostock Süd / Nordost

3

1

6,-6,5,3

Franke, Uwe

Stender, Thoralf

1

3

-6,-3,14,-6

Althoff, Björn

Jost, Rico

3

1

5,4,-7,7

Dinse, Andreas

Grußendorf, Stephan

2

3

-4,-11,6,7,-8

Stratmann, Jens

Lehner, Frank

Viertelfinale

3

0

5,9,7

Franke, Uwe

Jost, Rico

1

3

-6,7,-7,-8

Dinse, Andreas

Lehner, Frank

Halbfinale

3

1

-6,2,16,9

Franke, Uwe

Lehner, Frank

Finale


